
DC51 SIGNATORY INDUSTRIAL PAINT CONTRACTORS

EMAILCONTACTPHONEZIPSTATECITYSTREETCONTRACTOR

Alpha Painting & 
Construction 
Company, Inc.

6800 Quad Avenue Baltimore MD 21237 410-288-6800 Dimitrios Aikaterinidis dimitrios.aikaterinidis@gmail.co
m

Axis Company Inc. 9613 Gerst Rd. Perry Hall MD 21128 410-477-0124 Joanna Forakis axiscoinc@yahoo.com

Blastech Enterprises 
Inc.

2200 Van Deman St Baltimore MD 21224 410-633-7070 Cindy Brown PR@blastechenterprises.com

F.D. Thomas, Inc. 217 Bateman Drive Central Point OR 97502 541-613-6677 Alex Evans alex.evans@fdthomas.com

G.C. Zarnas & Co., Inc. 2609 Sparrows Point 
Rd Unit C

Sparrows Point MD 21219 610-866-0923 Lee Zarnas ezarnas@gczarnas.com

K&K Painting, Inc. 1704 Joplin St Baltimore MD 21224 410-633-2381 Nick Kaliakoudas kkpaint74@gmail.com

Manolis Painting, Inc. 539 N Dean Street Baltimore MD 21205 410-276-1369 Dawn Forrester dawn@manolispaintinginc.com

Reglas Painting Co., 
Inc.

4128 N Point Rd. Baltimore MD 21222 410-477-8024 Nick Dimas ndreglas@aol.com

Symmetric Painting, 
LLC

505 Blue Ball Rd
Bldg 120F

Elkton MD 21921 302-562-7655 Laki Paliouras laki@symmetricllc.com
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Titan Industrial 
Services, Inc.

4054 North Point 
Road

Baltimore MD 21222 410-477-1857 Michael Forakis michael@titanindust.com
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